BESLab Experimental Economics Summer School in Macroeconomics 2022

TU main building, StraBe des 17. Juni 135, Room H 2036

Sunday, June 5

11:00-11:30
11:30-13:00
13:00-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:30

16:30-18:00

Introduction of participants

Overview of Macroeconomic Experiments (John Duffy)

Lunch

Complexity and Abstraction: Designing Macro Experiments (Shyam Sunder)
Refreshment break

Experiments with Minimally Institutions and Minimally Intelligent Agents (Shyam
Sunder). Form Groups to work on Projects

June 6 and 7: Attendance of conference

https://www.upf.edu/web/beslab/conference-program-2022

Wednesday, June 8

09:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00
13:00-14:30
14:30-15:45
15:45-16:15
16:15-17:45
19:00

Production Economy Experiments (Luba Petersen)

Refreshment break

Group session:; work on project

Lunch

Participation in Experiment (Luba Petersen)

Refreshment break

Learning-to-Forecast Experiments (Luba Petersen).

Summer School Dinner at the Restaurant Nanoosh, Lotte-Lenya-Bogen 555

Thursday, June 9

09:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00
13:00-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:45

Consumption Smoothing and Asset Pricing (John Duffy)
Refreshment break

Group session: work on project

Lunch

Monetary Experiments (Gabriele Camera)

Refreshment break

Participation in Experiment (Gabriele Camera).

Friday, June 10

09:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00
13:00-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:45

Economic Growth Experiments (Gabriele Camera)
Refreshment break

Group session: work on project

Lunch

Understanding Financial Crises: The Contribution of Experimental Economics (Frank
Heinemann)

Refreshment break
Speculative Attacks and the Theory of Global Games (Frank Heinemann)

Saturday, June 11

09:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00
13:00-14:30
14:30-16:30

Keynesian Beauty Contests and Experimental Methodology (Rosemarie Nagel)
Refreshment break

Group session: work on project

Lunch

Student Presentations of Projects



