BESLab Experimental Economics Summer School in Macroeconomics 2022

TU main building, Straße des 17. Juni 135, Room H 2036

Sunday, June 5

11:00-11:30	Introduction of participants
11:30-13:00	Overview of Macroeconomic Experiments (John Duffy)
13:00-14:30	Lunch
14:30-16:00	Complexity and Abstraction: Designing Macro Experiments (Shyam Sunder)
16:00-16:30	Refreshment break
16:30-18:00	Experiments with Minimally Institutions and Minimally Intelligent Agents (Shyam Sunder). Form Groups to work on Projects

June 6 and 7: Attendance of <u>conference</u>
https://www.upf.edu/web/beslab/conference-program-2022

Wednesday, June 8

09:00-10:30	Production Economy Experiments (Luba Petersen)
10:30-11:00	Refreshment break
11:00-13:00	Group session: work on project
13:00-14:30	Lunch
14:30-15:45	Participation in Experiment (Luba Petersen)
15:45-16:15	Refreshment break
16:15-17:45	Learning-to-Forecast Experiments (Luba Petersen).
19:00	Summer School Dinner at the Restaurant Nanoosh, Lotte-Lenya-Bogen 555

Thursday, June 9

09:00-10:30	Consumption Smoothing and Asset Pricing (John Duffy)
10:30-11:00	Refreshment break
11:00-13:00	Group session: work on project
13:00-14:30	Lunch
14:30-16:00	Monetary Experiments (Gabriele Camera)
16:00-16:30	Refreshment break
16:30-17:45	Participation in Experiment (Gabriele Camera).

Friday, June 10

09:00-10:30	Economic Growth Experiments (Gabriele Camera)
10:30-11:00	Refreshment break
11:00-13:00	Group session: work on project
13:00-14:30	Lunch
14:30-16:00	Understanding Financial Crises: The Contribution of Experimental Economics (Frank Heinemann)
16:00-16:30	Refreshment break
16:30-17:45	Speculative Attacks and the Theory of Global Games (Frank Heinemann)

Saturday, June 11

09:00-10:30	Keynesian Beauty Contests and Experimental Methodology (Rosemarie Nagel)
10:30-11:00	Refreshment break
11:00-13:00	Group session: work on project
13:00-14:30	Lunch
14:30-16:30	Student Presentations of Projects